Hempnall Parish Council - Notice & Agenda

Parish Council meeting to be held at 7:00pm on Tuesday 13 December 2022

at the Mill Centre

7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05

Apologies - ALL

Declarations of Interest - ALL

Minutes of previous meeting - Chair
15 November 2022

Public Participation - Chair
County Councillor Update

District Councillor Update

Planning

New applications - IN
Approvals/refusals/withdrawals/appeal decisions - IN
Applications outside the parish boundary - IN
Millfields exception site - IN - no Movement

The Deals - RD/IN - no Movement

Items for next newsletter - All

Items for next meeting - All

Date of Next Meetings - All
Main Meeting 17/01/2023 @ 7:00m - Mill Centre

Issued by The Clerk to Hempnall Parish Council on 08/12/2022

Members of the public and press welcome.
Contact the Parish Clerk with any queries on 01508 498467.




