Hempnall Parish Council - Notice & Agenda				
Parish Council meeting to be held at 7:00pm on Tuesday 13 December 2022				
at the Mill Centre				
1	Apologies - ALL			
1	Apologies - ALL			
2	Declarations of Interest - ALL			
3	Minutes of previous meeting - Chair 15 November 2022			
4	Public Participation - Chair			
5	County Councillor Update			
6	District Councillor Update			
7	Planning			
7.01 7.02	New applications - IN Approvals/refusals/withdrawals/appeal decisions - IN			
7.03	Applications outside the parish boundary - IN			
7.04 7.05	Millfields exception site - IN - no Movement The Deals - RD/IN - no Movement			
7.05	The Deals - KD/IIN - IIO MOVEMENT			
			8	Items for next newsletter - All
			9	Items for next meeting - All
			10	Date of Next Meetings - All
			10.01	Main Meeting 17/01/2023 @ 7:00m - Mill Centre
Issued by The Clerk to Hempnall Parish Council on 08/12/2022				
Members of the public and press welcome. Contact the Parish Clerk with any queries on 01508 498467.				